ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
MGA5012YR-O20 B 12V 0.3A Protechnic fan
SKU: MGA5012YR-O20
Price: $5.14
Categories: Fans
Tags: Protechnic
Product Link:
n/
Product Description
The Protechnic MGA5012YR-O20 is a 12V DC axial cooling fan. Measuring 50mm x 50mm x
20mm, this fan is designed for high-performance cooling in compact spaces. It operates at 12V
DC, drawing 0.3A of current for a power consumption of 3.6W. The fan achieves a high speed of
7000 RPM, delivering an air volume of 19.53 CFM. Despite its performance, it maintains a noise
level of 42.8 dB-A. It utilizes a RIFLE bearing system.
Model Number: MGA5012YR-O20
Manufacturer: Protechnic
Type: DC Axial Cooling Fan
Dimensions: 50mm x 50mm x 20mm
Rated Voltage: 12V DC
Rated Current: 0.3A
Rated Power: 3.6W
Speed: 7000 RPM
Airflow: 19.53 CFM
Noise Level: 42.8 dB-A
Bearing Type: RIFLE
Connector: 2-Wire Leads
Frame Material: Plastic
Impeller Material: Plastic
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: